
6:33pm Sun 28 Apr, 24 Varsity Softball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 03/19/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball Scrimmage at Bucyrus Bucyrus High School
Sat 03/21/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball Scrimmage at Clyde Clyde High School
Sat 03/28/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball Scrimmage at Oregon Clay Clay High School
Mon 03/30/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Gibsonburg Gibsonburg High School
Fri 04/03/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Mohawk Softball Field

Baseball Field
Mon 04/06/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Calvert Calvert High School
Tue 04/07/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Hopewell-Loudon Softball Field

Baseball Field
Wed 04/08/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at St. Mary CC Sandusky St. Marys CC
Sat 04/11/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball vs. Willard & Margaretta Softball Field
Mon 04/13/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Lakota Columbian high School
Tue 04/14/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Arcadia Baseball Field

Softball Field
Wed 04/15/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. St. Wendelin Baseball Field

Softball Field
Thu 04/16/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball at Carey CAREY HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 04/17/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball at Van Buren Van Buren
Sat 04/18/2015 11:00 am Junior Varsity Softball at Arcadia ARCADIA HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 04/20/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at St. Joseph CC Fremont St. Joe
Tue 04/21/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Arlington Baseball Field

Softball Field
Wed 04/22/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Old Fort Baseball Field

Softball Field
Thu 04/23/2015 10:00 am Varsity Softball vs. Buckeye Central/Arcadia Softball Field
Thu 04/23/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs Riverdale Softball Field
Fri 04/24/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball at Prebis Memorial Classic KEYSTONE HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 04/25/2015 All Day Varsity Softball at Prebis Memorial Classic KEYSTONE HIGH SCHOOL
Mon 04/27/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at St. Mary CC Sandusky St. Marys CC
Tue 04/28/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball at St. Joseph CC Fremont St. Joe
Wed 04/29/2015 5:00 pm Junior Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Lakota Baseball Field

Softball Field
Wed 04/29/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Lakota Baseball Field

Softball Field
Thu 04/30/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Liberty-Benton Liberty-Benton High School
Fri 05/01/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Softball vs. Hopewell-Loudon Softball Field
Fri 05/01/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Lakota Lakota
Fri 05/01/2015 6:30 pm Junior Varsity Softball vs. Hopewell-Loudon Softball Field
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Sat 05/02/2015 10:00 am Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. St. Mary CC Baseball Field

Softball Field
Mon 05/04/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at St. Wendelin St. Wendelin High School
Tue 05/05/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball at Old Fort Old Fort High School
Wed 05/06/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. St. Joseph CC Baseball Field

Softball Field
Sat 05/09/2015 11:00 am Varsity Softball at Margaretta w/Willard Margaretta High School
Tue 05/12/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball vs. Upper Sandusky Softball Field
Thu 05/14/2015 5:30 pm Varsity Softball Sectional vs. Waynesfield-Goshen Softball Field
Fri 05/15/2015 4:45 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball vs. Lakota Softball Field

Baseball Field
Sat 05/16/2015 11:00 am Varsity Baseball/Softball at Lakota Lakota
Mon 05/18/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball/Softball at Lakota Lakota
Wed 05/20/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball District Semi-Final vs. Carey at Kenton KENTON HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 05/22/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball District at Kenton KENTON HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 05/26/2015 5:15 pm Varsity Softball Scrimmage at Edison Edison High School
Wed 05/27/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball Regional vs. Hicksville at Findlay High

School
Findlay High School

Thu 05/28/2015 4:30 pm Varsity Softball Regional vs. Hicksville at Findlay High
School

FINDLAY HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 05/30/2015 12:00 pm Varsity Softball Regional Final at Findlay High School Findlay High School
Tue 06/02/2015 5:00 pm Varsity Softball Scrimmage at Holland Springfied Springfield (Holland)
Fri 06/05/2015 3:00 pm Varsity Softball State Semi-final vs. Shadyside at Akron Firestone Stadium
Thu 06/18/2015 8:00 pm Softball Awards TBD
Wed 08/12/2015 7:00 pm Fall Sports Parent Meeting Auditeria


